
 
Price List  
 

Emmaus Catholic College 

Compulsory Uniform // Years 7 - 12 
 
Junior Boys Formal Uniform – Years 7 - 9 
 

 Shirt ECC-SHI01 Junior Shirt Short Sleeve White $29.00 

 Shirt 010082 Junior Shirt Long Sleeve White $31.00 

 Shorts  303004 Formal Shorts Navy $44.00 

 Trousers 303003 Formal Trousers Navy $50.00 

 Jumper JUM169 Jumper Navy $70.00 

 Blazer  ECC-BLA01 Boys Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3) $160.00 

 Tie ECC-TIE01 Junior Tie $16.00 

 Socks 3243PNAVY Socks Navy 3-Pack $13.95 

 

Senior Boys Formal Uniform – Years 10 - 12 
 

 Shirt ECC-SHI03 Senior Shirt Short Sleeve Sky $29.00 

 Shirt ECC-SHI04 Senior Shirt Long Sleeve Sky $31.00 

 Shorts  303004 Formal Shorts Navy $44.00 

 Trousers  303003 Formal Trousers Navy $50.00 

 Jumper JUM169 Jumper Navy $70.00 

 Blazer  ECC-BLA01 Boys Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3) $160.00 

 Tie ECC-TIE02 Senior Tie $23.00 

 Socks 3243PNAVY Socks Navy $13.95 

 

Junior Girls Formal Uniform – Years 7 - 9 
 

 Blouse  ECC-BLO01 Junior Blouse Short Sleeve White $42.00  

 Skirt 921003 Formal Skirt Navy $87.00 

 Jumper JUM169 Jumper Navy $70.00 

 Blazer  ECC-BLA02 Girls Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3) $160.00 

 Socks CC0115 Socks White 3-Pack $9.95 

 Tights ECC-TIG01 Tights Navy $9.00 

 

Senior Girls Formal Uniform – Years 10 - 12 
 
 Blouse  ECC-BLO02 Senior Blouse Short Sleeve Striped $42.00  

 Skirt 921003 Formal Skirt Navy $87.00 

 Jumper JUM169 Jumper Navy $70.00 

 Blazer  ECC-BLA02 Girls Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3) $160.00 

 Tie ECC-TIE03 Senior Girls Tie Navy $16.00 

 Socks CC0115 Socks White 3-Pack $9.95 

 Tights ECC-TIG01 Tights Navy $9.00 

 

 
 

Prices effective 1st January 2019 

Prices are subject to change 

  

Finance:    Finance options available. Please see in store for details.  

Returns & Refunds:  Please see our full returns and refunds policy online at our website www.theschoollocker.com.au/returns-policy  

Special Orders:  Special order service is available for customers that are not covered by the sizing available in store. 

Finance:    Finance options available. Please see in store for details.  

Returns & Refunds:  Please see our full returns and refunds policy online at our website www.theschoollocker.com.au/returns-policy  

Special Orders:  Special order service is available for customers that are not covered by the sizing available in store. 



 

Price List. 
 

Emmaus Catholic College 

Compulsory Uniform // Years 7 - 12 
 
Boys & Girls Summer Sports Uniform 
 

 Polo  ECC-POL01 Sports Polo White $35.00  

 Shorts  ECC-SHO02 Sports Shorts Navy $28.00  

 Hat ECC-HAT02 Hat Sport Navy $15.00 

 Socks ECC-SOC03 Sports Socks White $8.00 

 Shorts ECC-SHO03 Rep Sports Shorts Royal $31.00 

 Socks ECC-SOC04 Rep Sports Socks Royal/White $12.00 

 

Boys & Girls Winter Sports Uniform 
 
 Jacket  ECC-JKT01 Tracksuit Jacket Navy/Red/White $73.00  

 Pants  ECC-PAN03 Tracksuit Pants Navy $47.00 

 Hoodie ECC-JUM02 Hoodie Navy/White/Red  $62.00 

 

Accessories  
 

 Bag  ECC-BAG02 School Backpack Smartpak Navy From $62.00  

 Bag ECC-BAG01 Sports Bag Navy $16.00 

 Belt BLT001 Belt Black $15.00 

 Scarf ECC-SCA01 Scarf Navy $15.00 

 Gloves ECC-GLO01 Gloves Navy $6.00 

 Umbrella ECC-ACC06 Umbrella Navy $10.00 

 Apron ECC-APR02 Apron White with Crest $20.00 

 Apron ECC-APR01 Apron Navy with Crest $20.00 

 Hat ECC-HAT03 Hat Hospitality Navy $14.00 

 

 

Shoe Requirements 
 

Students are required to wear black hard leather lace up shoes with the everyday formal uniform.  

Lace up joggers are to be worn with sports uniform. Approved school shoes are available for purchase 

in the uniform shop and online. Sports joggers are available for purchase online. 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Prices effective 1st January 2019 

Prices are subject to change 

 

Finance:    Finance options available. Please see in store for details.  

Returns & Refunds:  Please see our full returns and refunds policy online at our website www.theschoollocker.com.au/returns-policy  

Special Orders:  Special order service is available for customers that are not covered by the sizing available in store. 


